Lecturer name:

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, JAMMALAMADUGU

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY (MINOR)

SEMESTER IL. IV TIME TABLE

Dr. P. Subba Rami Reddy

Day/ Period

class

9AM -10AM

10AM -11PM

11.10PM -12.10PM

12.10PM -1.10PM

2PM -3PM

3PM -4PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 B.Sc.
MON

Bot-1

11 B.Sc. Bot -2 Practical

| B.Sc.
TUE

Bot-1

11 B.Sc.

I B.Sc.

11 B.Sc. Bot -3 Practical

1 B.Sc. Bot -1 Practical

11 B.Sc.

1 B.Sc.
SAT

11 B.Sc.
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SIGNATURE OF INCHARGE

Dr. P. Subba Rami Reddy

Botanys-1- Non-Vascular Plants

Botany -2- Anatomy and Embryology of Angiosperms
Botany -3- Plant Ecology, Biodiversity and Phytogeography
Long-term Internship

Total work load per week

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Degree College




